
Police Central - NWRCC Jail Roster

Northwest Regional Corrections Center

816 Marin Ave. Crookston, MN 

AHMANN, KEVIN 
PAUL

6/17/2025 6/29/1992 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

ALCOZER, 
ARTURO , III

11/5/2025 3/6/1986 Hold - WITNESS

ALCOZER, 
ARTURO , III

11/5/2025 3/6/1986 Hold - WITNESS

ALGHAZI, AMEER 
FADHIL ABDULLAH

9/10/2025 6/1/1991 Hold - INS

ANDERSON, 
DAMON ROY

10/24/2025 10/26/1975
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a 
Motor Vehicle- FE {609.487.3}

ARNESON, TYLER 
MICHAEL

7/17/2025 5/1/1998

Predatory Offender-Knowingly 
Violates Registration Req. or 
Intentionally Provides False 
Information- FE {243.166.5(a)}

ARROYO, ADRIANA 11/3/2025 2/19/1989

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-
F {152.023.2(a)(6)}

AUGINAUSH, 

11/5/2025 6/16/1964 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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BRUCE JOHN

BAKER, BRANDON 
MAURICE

9/9/2025 5/5/1992 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

BARRIOS-
TREMARIA, ERICK 
ENRIQUE

10/27/2025 10/15/1985 Hold - INS

BARRIOS-
TREMARIA, ERICK 
ENRIQUE

10/27/2025 10/15/1985 Hold - INS

BEAULIEU, 
BENJAMIN

11/5/2025 8/26/1977
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous 
Weapon- FE {609.222.1}

BEAVER, JOHN 
FARREL

8/22/2025 11/17/1980
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous 
Weapon- FE {609.222.1}

BERGLAND, THEA 
MARIE

8/4/2025 7/16/1976 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BOOKER, 
KIMBERLEY MARIE

6/4/2025 11/12/1959

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-
F {152.023.2(a)(6)}

BORGES LEAL, 

10/31/2025 8/7/2006 Hold - INS

Inmate Photo 
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Birth 
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MANUEL DAVID

BOSWELL, RACHEL 
KETURAH

10/2/2025 5/13/1981 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BOSWELL, URSULA 
ANDRE

11/6/2025 7/9/1978

Traffic-DUI-Operate Motor 
Vehicle Under Influence of 
Controlled Substance- MS 
{169A.20.1(2)}

BOULDUC, ARLEN 
JOHN

6/17/2025 10/19/1985 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BOYCE, PAVEL 
JAMES

9/11/2025 2/5/1989
Burglary-3rd Deg-Steal/Commit 
Felony or Gross Misd- FE 
{609.582.3}

BOYCE, PAVEL 
JAMES

9/11/2025 2/5/1989
Burglary-3rd Deg-Steal/Commit 
Felony or Gross Misd- FE 
{609.582.3}

BOYER, ZACHERIA 
ANTHONY IVOR

10/29/2025 8/26/1994
Domestic Assault-By 
Strangulation- FE {609.2247.2}

BROWN, SHAWN 
CHRISTOPHER

6/3/2025 9/16/1994 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

BUCHANAN, COLE 

10/16/2025 12/12/1991 Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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IRENE {609.49.1}

BUCHANAN, 
TIMOTHY MICHAEL

9/2/2025 8/4/1981

Drugs - 1st Degree- Possess 25 
Grams or More -
Cocaine/Heroin/Meth-F 
{152.021.2(a)(1)}

BUCKANAGA, 
KERRY SUSAN

3/13/2025 12/21/1985
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

BUSSE, DENNIS 
LEE

10/31/2025 12/1/1966

Assault-4th Deg-Peace Officer-
Demonstrable bodily harm or 
throws/transfers bodily fluids or 
feces- FE {609.2231.1}

BUTTNER, PAUL 
HANS

10/29/2025 10/22/1964
Terroristic Threats-Reckless 
Disregard Risk- FE {609.713.1}

CARRIER, COLE 
EDWARDS

10/22/2025 7/25/1994
Harassment-Second or 
Subsequent Violation in 10yrs-
FE {609.749.4(a)}

CISSE, 
SOULEIMANE

7/28/2025 12/31/1991 Hold - INS

CLARK, TREVOR 
LEE

11/5/2025 6/1/2005
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

CLUCHIE, GAYLYN 

10/31/2025 2/9/1986 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 
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ANN

COAUETTE, 
MITCHELL DALE

7/29/2025 6/9/1978

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-
F {152.023.2(a)(6)}

CORNEILLIE, 
BRADLEY JOHN

4/22/2025 9/22/1984 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

DAVIDS, EDWARD 
CHARLES

6/29/2025 12/1/1960
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted Gross 
Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

DEEGAN, 
AUGUSTUS RAY

11/5/2025 10/28/1991
Domestic Assault- GM-
Subsequent Violation- GM 
{609.2242.2}

DEGROAT, 
CAROLYN ANNE

7/9/2025 4/30/1982
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

DELEON, JOSE 
ANGEL

10/10/2025 4/16/1982
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

DELEON, JUAN 
GALLEGOS , JR

12/22/2023 3/24/1969

Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 
Grams or More-
Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 90-
Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

DUPONT, JASON 
LONNY

10/27/2025 12/3/2006 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
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Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 
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FARRIS, TODD 
RICHARD

10/15/2025 2/6/1990 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

FRENCH, NATASHA 
LOUISE

7/18/2025 3/10/1997

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 
50 Grams or 100 Doses-
Amphet/PCP/Halluc. etc.-F 
{152.022.2(a)(3)}

GALLEGOS-
SALDIVAR, 
ALFONSO

11/4/2025 3/16/1987 Hold - INS

GARCIA, YOSELINE 
AIDE

11/6/2025 2/9/1993
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

GARMENDIA-
DAVILA, DAVID 
JOSUE

10/31/2025 9/11/2003 Hold - INS

GOLDSMITH, CORY 
THOMAS

10/2/2025 6/21/1989

Possess Pistol/Assault Weapon-
Conviction or Ajudicated 
Delinquent for Crime of Violence-
FE {624.713.1(2)}

GOMEZ, VINCENTE 10/19/2025 6/23/1970
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

GONZALEZ, JESUS 

10/26/2025 8/1/1979 Possess Pistol/Assault Weapon-
Conviction or Ajudicated 

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 
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Page 6 of 14NWRCC Jail Roster

11/7/2025 8:17:22 AM [Printed by: KATHRYN.HALOS]



MODESTO Delinquent for Crime of Violence-
FE {624.713.1(2)}

HILL, MICHAEL 
ANDREW

6/17/2025 7/21/1990 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HOLLINGSWORTH, 
ANDRE LASHAWN

10/1/2025 3/28/1979 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HOWARD-
JOHNSON, FANNIE 
JO

8/28/2025 2/26/1993
Stalking - Follow, monitor, 
pursues another {609.749.2(2)}

JACKSON, 
BRADLEY HOWARD

10/25/2025 11/12/1976 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

JORGENSON, SETH 
ADAM

10/23/2025 5/31/1985 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

JUAREZ, ADRIAN 11/4/2025 5/13/1988

Escape From Custody-Held 
Pursuant to Lawful Arrest-While 
on Charge or Conviction or- FE 
{609.485.2(1)}

KEITA, BOUBACAR 11/3/2025 10/8/1990 Hold - INS

KIER, JAMES ALLEN 10/5/2025 4/2/1969 Drugs-5th Degree-Possess 
Schedule 1-2-3-4-Not Small 

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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Amount Marijuana- FE 
{152.025.2(a)(1)}

KING, JESSICA 
LOUISE

11/5/2025 1/8/1988 Hold - WITNESS

KING, WAYNE 
ALLEN

7/18/2025 6/20/1986

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-
F {152.023.2(a)(6)}

KINGBIRD, MARTIN 
ROBERT

4/26/2025 7/29/1982

Predatory Offender-Knowingly 
Violates Registration Req. or 
Intentionally Provides False 
Information- FE {243.166.5(a)}

KJOS, JORDAN 
RICHARD

10/3/2025 11/8/1981

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Commits Act to Cause Fear of 
Immediate Bodily Harm or Death-
MS {609.2242.1(1)}

KLADE, DYLAN 
MATTHEW

10/16/2025 5/17/1992 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

LEACH, CHAIS 
WILLIAM

10/15/2025 1/22/1994 PROBATION VIOLATION- GM

LIND, ALEX JOHN 11/5/2025 12/4/1989 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

LOSSING, SHAWN 

7/10/2025 6/6/1990

Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial 

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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ALVIN Bodily Harm- FE {609.223.1}

MBUSA, KAVUNGA 
JOHN-BAPTIST

9/10/2025 1/1/1993 Hold - INS

MCKENZIE, DANIEL 
DUANE , JR

9/23/2025 3/3/1992
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

MCPHAIL, UMA 
BOMMARAJU

9/29/2025 6/2/1969

Traffic-DUI-Operate Motor 
Vehicle Under Infl of Any Amount 
Schedule I/II Drugs-Not 
Marijuana- GM {169A.20.1(7)}

MENDIOLA-LUNA, 
FRANCISCO

11/3/2025 2/1/1994 Hold - INS

MEYER, LUCILLE 
ELIZABETH

11/5/2025 11/15/1985
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

NGUYEN, TIEN THI 10/15/2025 2/8/1988 Hold - INS

OCHOA, DANIELLE 
ALEXIS

4/3/2025 2/1/1996
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

OLSON, 
CHRISTOPHER 

10/9/2025 3/19/1973

Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling-

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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RUSSELL FE {609.582.2(a)(1)}

PEREZ, RAUL 9/9/2025 6/8/1988 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

QUISPE-
CARDENAS, JHON

11/3/2025 4/6/1999 Hold - INS

RODRIGUEZ, KANE 8/14/2025 1/18/1988 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

RODRIGUEZ-
AGUILAR, MAICOLL 
GABRIEL

10/8/2025 11/16/2005 Hold - INS

RUDE, JANELLA 
ROSE

10/23/2025 11/14/1980 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

RUIZ-REYES, EIDEN 
ARISMEL

11/3/2025 10/4/2006 Hold - INS

RUOT, MARKO 
DADOK

7/17/2025 1/1/1981
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous 
Weapon- FE {609.222.1}

RUSHFORD, 
ANDREA SAPPHIRA 

11/5/2025 11/28/1998 Assault-4th Deg-Peace Officer-
Physically Assaults- GM 

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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JOY {609.2231.1}

SALINAS, ANTONIO 
JAMES

5/28/2025 7/22/1977

Escape From Custody-Held 
Pursuant to Lawful Arrest-While 
on Charge or Conviction or- FE 
{609.485.2(1)}

SCHUBERT, JUSTIN 
TYLER

1/19/2025 6/5/1990 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

SHULER, CORY 
ALEXANDER

5/10/2025 5/10/1988

Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 
Grams or More-
Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 90-
Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

SILVA-CHOLOME, 
NOE

10/20/2025 12/20/1998 Hold - INS

STANFORD, CHAD 
DEAN

8/1/2024 12/19/1978
Criminal Sex Conduct-2nd 
Degree-Sexual Contact- FE 
{609.343.1}

STEINMETZ, 
LAEELA MARIE

9/5/2025 2/20/1995 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

STENE, STEVEN 
JACOB

10/9/2025 3/28/1984 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

STONE, JONATHAN 

9/9/2025 8/10/1989 PROBATION VIOLATION- GM
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Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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MICHAEL

SUDAR, JOSEPH 
JOHN , JR

11/6/2025 2/25/1981
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

TEASLEY, 
TERRELLIS 
MARNICUS

10/2/2025 2/22/1971 PROBATION VIOLATION- GM

TESSMER, IVAN 
SHAFFER

10/21/2025 6/19/1989 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

THEIS, SAMANTHA 
MARIE

9/17/2025 8/28/1991 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

THOMPSON, FRANK 
BRADLEY

9/17/2025 1/21/2006
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous 
Weapon- FE {609.222.1}

TORGERSON, 
DALLAS JEREMIAH

8/29/2025 6/30/1984
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a 
Motor Vehicle- FE {609.487.3}

TURNER, THOMAS 
ARTHUR

10/7/2025 7/17/1990
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

WADENA, CHARLES 

10/29/2025 10/13/2005 Fleeing a Peace Officer By a 
Means Other Than a Motor 

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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WILLIAM Vehicle- MS {609.487.6}

WESTBROOK, 
JARED LEE

6/26/2025 5/14/1984 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

WHITING, ROBERT 
THOMAS

10/25/2025 4/6/1984
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving 
After Revocation- MS {171.24.2}

WILSON, 
CHRISTOPHER 
ARNET

6/15/2025 11/16/1979
Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person 
In Build/On Property- FE 
{609.582.1(c)}

WINCHESTER, 
EDWARD REGGIE

8/27/2025 6/25/1979
Failure to Appear-
Chgd/Convicted of Felony- FE 
{609.49.1}

YARBRO, ETHAN 
DON EDWARD

8/22/2025 3/8/1999
Domestic Assault- FElony- FE 
{609.2242.4}

YUNGEN, KEVIN 
JON

8/13/2025 11/29/1982

Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-
Penet or Contact Under 13-
Cause Personal Injury- FE 
{609.342.1(e)}

ZAPATA, JOSE 10/21/2025 3/23/1972
Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-
No Owner Consent- FE 
{609.52.2(17)}

ZORNES, 

10/26/2025 8/21/1975

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a 

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 
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Total Number of Rows: 104

SAMANTHA DIONE Motor Vehicle- FE {609.487.3}

Inmate Photo 
Incarceration 

Date 
Date of 
Birth 

Controlling Charge 
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